
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
60 
67 
94 

197 
44 
17 
13 
27 

177 
35 

7 
70 
88 
66 
24 

117 
114 

22 
125 

Name 
FIGLIUCCI Ivan Aldo 
GIOLI Antonio 
CIPRIANI Nicolò 
MOCCIA Mario 
MACINA Roberto 
RIVA Tiziano 
RAVELLI Federico 
DELLAVEDOVA Federico 
PELAGATTI Massimo 
ARMOGIDA Roberto 
MUSSI Fabio M. L. 
DANGOLINI Ezio 
CALDARELLA Emanuele 
DONA' Marco 
BARRIOS Nicolas 
RUSCHENA Marco 
GOLINELLI Daniele 
BONASSI Matteo 
FUMAGALLI Federico 

Class 
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  

Team 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  

Car 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 

Best Tm 
1:18.141 
1:19.024 
1:19.204 
1:19.398 
1:19.411 
1:19.639 
1:19.732 
1:19.873 
1:19.960 
1:20.621 
1:20.732 
1:20.872 
1:20.948 
1:20.986 
1:21.144 
1:21.192 
1:21.241 
1:21.690 
1:22.994 

In Lap 

5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 
9 
9 

10 
9 
9 
3 
8 
8 
9 

Diff 

0.883 
1.063 
1.257 
1.270 
1.498 
1.591 
1.732 
1.819 
2.480 
2.591 
2.731 
2.807 
2.845 
3.003 
3.051 
3.100 
3.549 
4.853 

Gap 

0.883 
0.180 
0.194 
0.013 
0.228 
0.093 
0.141 
0.087 
0.661 
0.111 
0.140 
0.076 
0.038 
0.158 
0.048 
0.049 
0.449 
1.304 

VMax 
136,5 

81,9 
75,6 
83,1 
79,4 
76,0 
75,6 

160,5 
78,2 
76,2 
77,4 

108,3 
117,1 
112,0 
115,8 
164,4 
101,6 
131,5 
162,9 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 
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FX Racing Weekend Varano 3rd Round 
Legends 

Race 2B 

Race started at 13:38:21 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

01/06/2025 13:30 


